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GLEATON'S

Peachtree City Modern Mansion Downsizing Sale

Auction Opens: Fri, Dec 17 12:00am ET

Lot
2000

2001

2002

2003

2004

2005

2006

2007A

2007B

2008A
2008B
2009A
20098
2010

2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017

2018

Title

Unique Column Table with Double Glass
Inserts and Crackle Finish

Beautiful pair of Armed parson Style Dining
Room Chairs

Beautiful Pair of Parson Style Dining Room
Chairs (Matches 2001, 2003)

Beautiful Pair of Parson Style Dining Room
Chairs

Lovely Z Gallerie Gray Velvet Tufted Sofawith
Accent Pillows

Beautiful Modern Design Laurier Maple Queen
Size Bed (Matches 2006, 2007A ,B)

Beautiful Laurier Maple 3 Drawer Dresser with
Side Cabinet (Matches 2005 and 2007A,B)

Beautiful Laurier Modern Design Maple 2
Drawer Nightstand &€* Matches, 2005, 2006,
2007B

Beautiful Laurier Modern Design Maple 2
Drawer Nightstand &* Matches, 2005, 2006,
2007A

Skyline Imports Upholstered Arm Chair
Skyline Imports Upholstered Arm Chair
2 Eclipse Shaped Bar Stools - Adjustable Height
2 Eclipse Shaped Bar Stools - Adjustable Height

Luxury Gold Round Metal Coffee Table with
Glass Top

Luxury Gold Round End Table with Glass Top
Bowflex Motivator 2 Home Gym

Pro-Form Air Walker Exerciser

Malibu Pilates Pro Chair

Fast Tack & Ab-doer 11

Twist & Shape Abs Trainer

Gorgeous 12 Light Wood-Look Acanthus L eaf
Chandélier (wired)

Beautiful 9 Light Alabaster and Bronze
Chandélier (Very Heavy)

Auction Closes. Sun, Jan 9 8:00pm ET

Lot
2018B

2018C

2018D

2018E

2018F

2019
2020
2021

2022
2023

2024

2025

2026
2026A
2027

2028
2029
2030
2031
2033A
2034
2035
2035A
2036

Title

Gorgeous Very Large Alabaster and Bronze
Chandelier

Gorgeous Alabaster and Bronze Chandelier
Very Heavy

Beautiful Double Light Unit with Mosaic
Shades

Pair of Silver Toned Wall Sconces with Shades
(wired)

Nice 3 Light Ceiling Mount Fixture Featuring
Frosted Globe and Leaf Accents

Modern Square Coffee Table
Modern Console/Sofa Table

Beautiful Black & Gold Sofa Table with Glass
Top

Crackled Glass Decorative Large Wall Mirror

Pair of Beautiful 2 Light Wall Sconces with
Hanging Prisms

Modern Contemporary Metal Covered Side
Table

Modern Contemporary Metal Covered Coffee
Table

Oster Stainless Water Dispenser
Oster Stainless Water Dispenser
Beautiful Mid Century Modern Wall Lamp

Gorgeous Wooden Buddha Statue
Unique Abstract Wall Art

Beautiful Heraldic Shield Print (A)
Beautiful Heraldic Shield Print (B)

Bel Tesoro 111 by John Douglas

Flaming June by Frederic Leighton Poster
Tuscany Courtyard Art Print (A)

Tuscany Courtyard Art Print (B)

Colorful Abstract Art Print
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Lot Title

2037  Beautiful Oriental Style Still Life Serigraph by
Franco (A)

2037A Beautiful Oriental Style Still Life Serigraph by
Franco (B)

2038  Elegant Vintage Art Deco Art Print

2039  Set of 2 Charming Abstract Art Prints
2040  Set of 2 Amazing Abstract Art Prints
2041  Beautiful Artificia PlantinaUrn Vase
2042  Nearly Natural Dracaenain a Antique Pot

2043  Lovely Home Decor Lot- Greenery and 2 Asian
Vases

2044  Pair of Modern Abstract Sculptures

2045  Pair of Contemporary Male and Female
Hammered Metal Statues
2046  Pair of Clear Glass Decorative Cylinders

2047  Gorgeous Warm Toned round Table or Wall
Decor

***UPDATED PAYMENT INFO***

We accept cash and credit cards. Y our invoice will be automatically charged to your credit card on file
unless you email Info@gleatons.com BEFORE the auction closes to notify us that you will be paying cash.
Unpaid invoices:

We will attempt to contact you by email if your automatic credit card payment does not go through. All
unpaid invoices without a cash payment arrangement will automatically be transferred to the back up
bidder before pick up begins.

15% AUCTION BUYERS PREMIUM

IMPORTANT PLEASE READ:

All items won must be completely removed from the premises by Buyer at Buyer's sole expense without
exception

Pick Up: Monday 11:00 am to 5:45 pm

Small Item Delivery through Robert Jordan (678) 972-9722 (Call or Text) >goforcds@gmail.com or
>Roadie.com

Shipping available through Jana L ord at PakMail, simply email invoice to >pakmail 655@bellsouth.net or
call 770) 486-0069

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please have them give the cashier your
last name when picking up.

Please bring help to load heavy items, and tools if needed.

All items won must be completely removed from the premises by Buyer at Buyer's sole expense without
exception within the next day following the auction. Any item not removed within the day will be
deemed abandoned. There are no refunds for abandoned items.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
dleatons.com
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