

Peachtree City Modern Mansion Downsizing Sale

Auction Opens: Fri, Dec 17 12:00am ET Auction Closes: Sun, Jan 9 8:00pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
2000	Unique Column Table with Double Glass Inserts and Crackle Finish	2018B	Gorgeous Very Large Alabaster and Bronze Chandelier
2001	Beautiful pair of Armed parson Style Dining Room Chairs	2018C	Gorgeous Alabaster and Bronze Chandelier Very Heavy
2002	Beautiful Pair of Parson Style Dining Room Chairs (Matches 2001, 2003)	2018D	Beautiful Double Light Unit with Mosaic Shades
2003	Beautiful Pair of Parson Style Dining Room Chairs	2018E	Pair of Silver Toned Wall Sconces with Shades (wired)
2004	Lovely Z Gallerie Gray Velvet Tufted Sofa with Accent Pillows	2018F	Nice 3 Light Ceiling Mount Fixture Featuring Frosted Globe and Leaf Accents
2005	Beautiful Modern Design Laurier Maple Queen Size Bed (Matches 2006, 2007A,B)	2019	Modern Square Coffee Table
		2020	Modern Console/Sofa Table
2006	Beautiful Laurier Maple 3 Drawer Dresser with Side Cabinet (Matches 2005 and 2007A,B)	2021	Beautiful Black & Gold Sofa Table with Glass Top
2007A 2007B	Beautiful Laurier Modern Design Maple 2 Drawer Nightstand – Matches, 2005, 2006, 2007B	2022	Crackled Glass Decorative Large Wall Mirror
		2023	Pair of Beautiful 2 Light Wall Sconces with Hanging Prisms
	Beautiful Laurier Modern Design Maple 2 Drawer Nightstand – Matches, 2005, 2006, 2007A	2024	Modern Contemporary Metal Covered Side Table
2008A	Skyline Imports Upholstered Arm Chair	2025	Modern Contemporary Metal Covered Coffee
2008B	Skyline Imports Upholstered Arm Chair	2026	Table
2009A	2 Eclipse Shaped Bar Stools - Adjustable Height	2026	Oster Stainless Water Dispenser
2009B	2 Eclipse Shaped Bar Stools - Adjustable Height	2026A	Oster Stainless Water Dispenser
2010	Luxury Gold Round Metal Coffee Table with Glass Top	2027	Beautiful Mid Century Modern Wall Lamp
2011	Luxury Gold Round End Table with Glass Top	2028	Gorgeous Wooden Buddha Statue
2012	Bowflex Motivator 2 Home Gym	2029	Unique Abstract Wall Art
2013	Pro-Form Air Walker Exerciser	2030	Beautiful Heraldic Shield Print (A)
2014	Malibu Pilates Pro Chair	2031	Beautiful Heraldic Shield Print (B)
2015	Fast Tack & Ab-doer II	2033A	•
2016	Twist & Shape Abs Trainer	2034	Flaming June by Frederic Leighton Poster
2017	Gorgeous 12 Light Wood-Look Acanthus Leaf	2035	Tuscany Courtyard Art Print (A)
	nandener (whed)	2035A	Tuscany Courtyard Art Print (B)
2018	Beautiful 9 Light Alabaster and Bronze Chandelier (Very Heavy)	2036	Colorful Abstract Art Print

Lot	Title
2037	Beautiful Oriental Style Still Life Serigraph by Franco (A)
2037A	Beautiful Oriental Style Still Life Serigraph by Franco (B)
2038	Elegant Vintage Art Deco Art Print
2039	Set of 2 Charming Abstract Art Prints
2040	Set of 2 Amazing Abstract Art Prints
2041	Beautiful Artificial Plant in a Urn Vase
2042	Nearly Natural Dracaena in a Antique Pot
2043	Lovely Home Decor Lot- Greenery and 2 Asian Vases
2044	Pair of Modern Abstract Sculptures
2045	Pair of Contemporary Male and Female Hammered Metal Statues
2046	Pair of Clear Glass Decorative Cylinders
2047	Gorgeous Warm Toned round Table or Wall Decor

Lat

Titla

UPDATED PAYMENT INFO

We accept cash and credit cards. Your invoice will be automatically charged to your credit card on file unless you email Info@gleatons.com BEFORE the auction closes to notify us that you will be paying cash. Unpaid invoices:

We will attempt to contact you by email if your automatic credit card payment does not go through. All unpaid invoices without a cash payment arrangement will automatically be transferred to the back up bidder before pick up begins.

15% AUCTION BUYERS PREMIUM

IMPORTANT PLEASE READ:

All items won must be completely removed from the premises by Buyer at Buyer's sole expense without exception

Pick Up: Monday 11:00 am to 5:45 pm

Small Item Delivery through Robert Jordan (678) 972-9722 (Call or Text) <u>>goforcds@gmail.com or</u> >Roadie.com

Shipping available through Jana Lord at PakMail, simply email invoice to >pakmail655@bellsouth.net or call 770) 486-0069

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please have them give the cashier your last name when picking up.

Please bring help to load heavy items, and tools if needed.

All items won must be completely removed from the premises by Buyer at Buyer's sole expense without exception within the next day following the auction. Any item not removed within the day will be deemed abandoned. There are no refunds for abandoned items.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. **gleatons.com**